
Open Event. 
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26. 
27. 

I. Tordoff U18 
A. Tordoff U21 
DRH Taylor 
P. Player U18 
J. Royle 1J2, 
M • Pr i t.chazd 
G. :Ford 
M.Febrey U16 
L. Taylor U16 
A. Mason U16 
J. Meldrum 
R. Barton 
J. Davis 
Kay/Hibble C2 
J. Graveling 
S. Ryecroft 
C. Pinder 
K. Porter L 
C. Kingston L 
J. McArthur 
J. Ashton L 
A. Goodsell 
H. Pashley Vet 
S. Gebauer L 
R. Hayes 
S. Haughton U16 L 
G. Jones U16 

Division C Ladies K1 

1. C. Smith U21 
2. L. Turner 

,llli ~"IITr.. 
-l • DniJ 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Division C MK1 Division C C1 

1 • 
2. 
3. 
4. 

0 
1. 
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R. Pope 
D. Hards 
S. Raven 
T. lllston 
S. Hammond 
S. Brown 
C. Bristow 
I. Clarke 
S. Hughes 

Leeds 1287 
Leeds 1290 
Leeds 1304 
Leeds ~ I) iL 
foe; n4,L 
ACU 1367 
Leeds 1370 
Ind 1403 
Sta.mf'ord1~03 
Leeds 1432 
Mans_ t464 
Windsor 1474 
Mold 1474 
Leeds 14 75 
Leeds 1475 
London 1481 
Leeds U 1481 
Leeds 1494 
London U1511 
RNKA 1512 
Leeds 1514 
RAF 1552 
Sheff 1569 
London 1603 
Mans 1611 
Leeds 1669 
Acer 1686 

Vet Colch 1504 P 
Shadwell 1506 R 
Shadwell 1529 0 
Sheff U 1540 M 
B'ham U 1542 0 
Notts KC 1555 'l' 
Leeds U 1556 
B'ham U 1563 
London U 1 _283 

27. J. Folland 
28. M. Scott 
29. M. Pridmore 
30. L.Rickett 
31 • C. Hares i'gn 
32. A. Seager' 
33. S. Jackson 
34. N. Turner 
36. J. Foster 
37. D. Mccann 
38. M. Murphy 
39. S. Barnes 
40. D. Shmmans 
41. C. Kneen 
42. B. Mitchell --:'!1L,\ 
43. A. Froggett u,4 «· T. Suggett U16 

1 DNF 2DNS 

Division C C2 

1. Moderate/West 

U14 
U14 · 

U14 

U16 

U16 

. . . . . . . . •\ . . ,. 

Kesteven 
Kesteven 
B8Ham U 
Kesteven 
Bolton 
Kesteven 
Camba.Jl, 
B'o'l-ton 
UMIST 
MUCC 
.sheff~U 
Mold 
MUCC 
B'ham U 
Kesteven 
St:;i.mford 
1.eHfil 

1725 / 
1747, 
y755 j 
\7621 
1'81'2 I' 
18·1·3 I 
-j-847 f 
1855 I 
1886 I 
18891 
1903i 
1932 I 
1937 I 
1973 I 
2096 I 
2145 I 
2333 t 

. . . . . . 
RAF 2002 

B 'ham U 1753 
Leeds U 2232 
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1 o. 
11 • 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

P. Shaw 
J. Green 
A. Dickson 
S. Ebb 
S. Thompson 
D. Howe 
R. Gozdanovitl!!l 
A. Przybylko 
S. Gelder 
D. 

1. A. Jones Promoted Windsor 
2. D. Bangs . . . . . . . . . Mersey C 

Green 
P. Davies 
T. Barrass tA i" 
R. Mitchell Vet 
M. Hodgson 
M. Folland 
M. Dales 
P .Carson 

U16 

U16 

t116 

Vet 

U16 

UMIST 158'7 
Shadwell 1593 
Cam.b U 1607 
Kesteven 1608 
Sheffield1610 
MUCC 1612 l 2 
Shadwell 1615 
MUCC 1632 
Jem:~c 1634 
London U 1635 
MUCC 1644 
Shadwell 1660 
Kesteven 1664 

1671 
Kesteven 1702 

1703 
Bolton 170~ 

17 
I r,,, 
i1 
Jt 
l '5 

10 

Under 16 
1. M. Febrey Ind 

L. Taylor Stamfo:rd 
3. A. Mason Leeds 
4 .J. Grt'~n -- Sl:u.dwell 
5. S. Kfb !( is t ev en 
6. R. GL,zdanovits l:,'L.:d""··,,11 
7. T. Bar:raSs Shadwell 
8. S. Haughton L I,e,,ds 
9. G. Jones Accrington 
10. P. Carson Bolton 
11. A. Seager Kesteven 
12. N. Turner Bolton 
·13. T. Suggett Leeds 

1403 
1403 
1432 
1593 
1608 
1615 
1660 
1669 
1686- 
1706 
1813 
1855 
2333 

. . 

Under 14 
1. J. Folland Kesteve.n 1725 
2. M. Scott Kes.teven i747 
3. L. Rickett Kesteven 1762 
4. B. Mitchell Kesteven ~096 
5. A. Froggett Stamford, ?145 

Thanks to a,11 who competed, hope you enjoyed yourselves. Thanks also i\o ,< 1 
helped and made my job so easy. Next e·rJfflt 1 March. Wt, 2/11'/81,; 
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